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Barcelona, 22nd December 2025 

 

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS 

 

Procedure: Strengthening Climate Change Adaptation Capacity of Transport Systems in the 

Mediterranean Arab countries - 06 - PRO611TUD-2025 

 

With reference to the above-mentioned procedure, please find below the answers to the questions 

posed by the interested companies: 

 

REQUEST FOR CLARIFICATIONS Nr. 3 (dated Friday 19/12/2025 at 13:16h CET) 

 

Question 1: We would like to know if for the CVs of the experts involved there is any specific format 

that we need to follow?  

 

Answer:  No specific format is requested. 


